kadaster
/\ Basisregistratie Adressen en Gebouwen (BAG)

Pand

ID

Status

Bouwjaar
Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum

Verblijfsobject

ID

Status
Gebruiksdoel
Oppervlakte
Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer

0518100000277441
Pand in gebruik
1939

Nee

20-12-2010
20-12-2010
FV20101220-04
28-01-2011

0518010001668725
Verblijfsobject in gebruik
woonfunctie

123 m2

Nee

22-06-2017

22-06-2017
VWS20179279



Mutatiedatum
Gerelateerd hoofdadres
Gerelateerd pand
Locatie

Nummeraanduiding

ID

Postcode
Huisnummer
Huisletter
Huisnummer toev.
Status

Type adresseerbaar object

Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum

Gerelateerde openbareruimte

Openbare Ruimte

ID

Naam

Status

Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum
Gerelateerde woonplaats

Woonplaats

ID

Naam

Status
Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum

Bronhouder

ID
Naam

22-06-2017
0518200001668726
0518100000277441

x:081234.834, y:455817.381

0518200001668726
2514HW
95

Naamgeving uitgegeven
Verblijfsobject

Nee

13-02-2017

13-02-2017
VMG20170023
13-02-2017
0518300000200514

0518300000200514
Nieuwe Schoolstraat
Naamgeving uitgegeven
Nee

18-05-2010

18-05-2010

O-RIS 172727
28-01-2011

1245

1245

's-Gravenhage
Woonplaats aangewezen
Nee

27-07-2017

27-07-2017
VWS20179326
27-07-2017

0518
's-Gravenhage



